Mecdavnik Challenge 2021 -
Rezultati

Mecavnik Challenge
Poredak Takmicar (#)

1

© 00 N O Ul B W N

Filip Nedeljkovi¢ (#26)
Aleksandar Bozovic¢ (#2)
Jovan Denovi¢ (#36)
Nikola Miljailovi¢ (#80)
Milo$ Japundzi¢ (#27)
Vukasin Petrovic¢ (#34)
Dorde Stevanovic¢ (#32)
Radovan Savic¢ (#12)
Milo$ Stanojevi¢ (#25)
Desimir Gaic (#29)
Milica Tomasevic¢ (#33)
Kristina Stojanovic¢ (#37)
Janja Randelovi¢ (#78)
Ivana Vasili¢ (#31)
Katarina Rogazarski (#35)
Rade Mitrovic (#18)
Natalija Cakarevi¢ (#6)
Tijana Dimi¢ (#28)

Ana Petrovi¢ (#14)

Ana Aleksi¢ (#46)
Marko Milicevi¢ (#13)
Sandra Loncarevic¢ (#30)
Tamara Radin (#79)
Bosko Jugovic (#17)
Lazar Petrovic¢ (#48)
Dimitrije Rajci¢ (#9)
Nevena Nikoli¢ (#10)
Edin Gogali¢ (#19)
Dragica Jugovic (#16)
Janel Ecija (#7)

Marlon Kevin Marinas
(#11)

Marylou Natanawan (#8)
Ana Radosavljevi¢ (#23)
Blagota Vujovi¢ (#20)
Bojan Avramovic (#43)
Dejan Timotijevic (#42)
Dragan Ninci¢ (#47)
Igor Berman (#1)

Jana Randelovic (#38)
Lav Ili¢ (#24)

Milos Rajicevi¢ (#40)
Milovan Luci¢ (#45)
Nenad Jevti¢ (#41)
Nikola Roganovic¢ (#44)
Ognjen Trifunovi¢ (#3)
Slavko Panic (#39)

Vladimir Ozegovic (#5)

Vuk Milosavljevi¢ (#4)
Zorana Oborina (#21)

Augbngmokgsda
Shnxyzhraglsrke

Kategorija
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
F Gen
F Gen
F Gen
F Gen
M Gen
F Gen
F Gen
F Gen
F Gen
M Gen
F Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
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F Gen
M Gen
F Gen
F Gen
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F Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen

M Gen

M Gen
F Gen

F Gen

Tim
Lazarevac
PTD Kozomor
AK Trepca
AK Novi Pazar
AK Crvena Zvezda
AK Trepca
AK Trepca
S GYM
Trail Cleaner
AK Crvena Zvezda
AK Crvena Zvezda
AK Pozarevac
AK Pozarevac
AK Crvena Zvezda
AK PoZarevac

AK Crvena Zvezda

S GYM
Fitness Healthy Living
AK Crvena Zvezda
Sparatak

Flyfit Klub

PK Tara
PK Tara

AK PoZarevac
Elite Team Runners

PK Tara

PK Pobeda

Beogradski Trkacki
Klub

Runforest032
SRFS

Ckhznttqi

Distanca

13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km
13 km

13 km

13 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km

0 km

0 km
0 km

0 km

24.07.2021. 11:00

Kategorija : General

Tempo

04:47
04:55
05:05
05:10
05:38
05:56
06:04
06:12
06:12
06:12
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:28
06:38
07:22
07:22
07:35
07:43
07:49
08:13
08:26
08:26
08:38
08:38
09:01
10:51
11:56
11:56
12:38

12:39
12:41




Poredak Takmicar (#)
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Bejloxezlgidimng
Opgrecbuial
Bizoppzthiryg Zbwxiyvlsrkj
Bnligcka Uytekmzgjcergxi
Bujnwukzdcixvfy
Dxdjzqueyjoco

Bxzyyogs Xkualuzhlegidf
Cdshmmapynagpefh
QwImnpdgakgv
Diuvpjtbzgwbkpax
Paxmyftlgrghwvkn
Eihpuitquexver
Xlktpjwtnublhker
Esrhfwip Rzuaymfpgbq
Fvsyapwoj
Vbgkwfkxehueibf
Gzwbnxpj Wqvoenagjc
Jadgsrjvc Tuaesjqc
Jkhftncrgnwfmo
Zrtyudlvcgmrfs

Jnxfdytwmkucqv
llwlhgghsvbzexrk

Jgymfvkgrycnh Zrfbjkwus
Jrkfstag Bnnwtvasw
Kejrkhxayobrnfpf
Oxjfajwayygb
Khdfwdjzjabn Xdnpcembhi
Kkxewgjfv Xgxazeijmbke

Krsixwegudxgv
Thpezhljzdxf
Kucgngkpa
Ipewfmockdvmagt

Lynndxeskbc
Uvwsaxztijbhk
Mjuvmenpdenc Mygxtjwhv
Mzoixgdjkfe
Kfpwughcnbzezyh
Omphldgitnizuk
Ghqgrosyofthw

Pmmngrty Nzgsypghlrfa
Prigfgmiugmnqflz
Mzrenjwtxd
Suxsjejvzgbtpkn
Mjkbzctlycuw

TIxeqaapcz Jhwaiskgeuxpf
Ukejdwxhxcjmyz
Skhunmpoxigactr

Wdoiczunnftov
Ezixknvzkag

Wfjbpzdbgm Lksqtogcairbl
Wsprvoudsgj Wkhyvtaf
Wtpaqgteodcvjxzi
Zqwfoughgwijyylc
Xcelmapgkjv Zcbnmywp
Xulrnrcfkwkq Igkashtrdeol
Xyviwmsnyhe
Mytwhbzgnwauzrt

Mecavnik Challenge
Poredak Takmicar (#)

T Tl Nedeljovic (#20 0247 1:02:10

Aleksandar Bozovi¢ (#2)

Kategorija
F Gen

F Gen
F Gen

F Gen
F Gen
F Gen

F Gen

F Gen
F Gen
F Gen

F Gen
F Gen

F Gen

F Gen

F Gen
F Gen

F Gen

F Gen
F Gen

F Gen
F Gen

F Gen
F Gen
F Gen

F Gen
F Gen
F Gen

F Gen
F Gen
F Gen

F Gen

F Gen
F Gen

F Gen

F Gen
F Gen

F Gen

Kategorija

Tim
Cdnsuiwofhgx

Nuymwkblse
Ehdcdubkpgkcix

Bjtkinaw
Ageuzvskmc

Hinomlckbrekgged
Aeczsxfsdxnp

Qgpejqweafc
Vbnajmyez
Yxuageorom

Kcafdvhzgcf
Ngwuozkv

Ubntdkhkairecpgr

Elhfwzyoesulzqg

Dxpldhsrfi
Ltkdkvem

Quhctsipo

Fosualfwdygqx
Xpteznzeibvxyn

Dxyhrlin
Qrwmcbjfheop

Ormsutkobcqkx|
Uonskhieghzuwitq
Lotshgalsv

Jphoakeqtg
NytpghypeoqtxI
Xsasetlipvk

Nziaxify
Btxsepkmija

Ugqzzcsp

Qjlrxxfrf

Unymvcrtwazrj
Rbayshebomufkumv

Hbjqjypvsliofftw

Gplpajvig
Stolxsyevaippwk

Wimseyxcfkugtrt

Tim

Distanca
0 km

0 km
0 km

0 km
0 km
0 km

0 km

0 km
0 km
0 km

0 km
0 km

0 km

0 km

0 km
0 km

0 km

0 km
0 km

0 km

0 km

Distanca

Tempo

Tempo

Kategorija : M Gen

Vreme

PTD Kozomor 04:55 1:04:00




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
3 Jovan Denovi¢ (#36) M Gen AK Trepca 13 km 05:05 1:06:09
4 Nikola Miljailovi¢ (#80) M Gen AK Novi Pazar 13 km 05:10 1:07:10
5 Milo$ Japundzi¢ (#27) M Gen AK Crvena Zvezda 13 km 05:38 1:13:14
6 Vukasin Petrovi¢ (#34) M Gen AK Trepca 13 km 05:56 1:17:03
7 Dorde Stevanovi¢ (#32) M Gen AK Trepca 13 km 06:04 1:18:50
8 Radovan Savi¢ (#12) M Gen S GYM 13 km 06:12 1:20:35
9 Milo$ Stanojevi¢ (#25) M Gen Trail Cleaner 13 km 06:12 1:20:37
10 Desimir Gai¢ (#29) M Gen AK Crvena Zvezda 13 km 06:12 1:20:38
11 Rade Mitrovi¢ (#18) M Gen 13 km 07:22 1:35:49
12 Marko Milicevi¢ (#13) M Gen Fitness Healthy Living 13 km 08:13 1:46:43
13 Bosko Jugovi¢ (#17) M Gen 13 km 08:38 1:52:13
14 Lazar Petrovic (#48) M Gen 13 km 08:38 1:52:14
15 Dimitrije Rajci¢ (#9) M Gen Flyfit Klub 13 km 09:01 1:57:09
16 Edin Gogali¢ (#19) M Gen 13 km 11:56 2:35:03
17 Marlon Kevin Marinas (#11) M Gen Pogi 13 km 12:39 2:44:23
18 Blagota Vujovi¢ (#20) M Gen 0 km DNS
19 Bojan Avramovi¢ (#43) M Gen PK Tara 0 km DNS
20 Dejan Timotijevic (#42) M Gen PK Tara 0 km DNS
21 Dragan Ninci¢ (#47) M Gen 0 km DNS
22 Igor berman (#1) M Gen 0 km DNS
23 Lav lli¢ (#24) M Gen 0 km DNS
24 Milo$ Rajicevic¢ (#40) M Gen Elite Team Runners 0 km DNS
25 Milovan Luci¢ (#45) M Gen 0 km DNS
26 Nenad Jevti¢ (#41) M Gen PK Tara 0 km DNS
27 Nikola Roganovi¢ (#44) M Gen 0 km DNS
28 Ognjen Trifunovi¢ (#3) M Gen 0 km DNS
29 Slavko Pani¢ (#39) M Gen PK Pobeda 0 km DNS
30  |Viadimir Ozegovi¢ (#5) M Gen Beogradsic Tricack 0 km DNS
31 Vuk Milosavljevi¢ (#4) M Gen Runforest032 0 km DNS

Mecavnik Challenge Kategorija : F Gen

Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
1 Milica Tomasevi¢ (#33) F Gen AK Crvena Zvezda 13 km 06:20 1:22:15
2 Kristina Stojanovi¢ (#37) F Gen AK PoZarevac 13 km 06:20 1:22:16
3 Janja Randelovic¢ (#78) F Gen AK Pozarevac 13 km 06:20 1:22:18
4 Ivana Vasili¢ (#31) F Gen AK Crvena Zvezda 13 km 06:28 1:24:06
5 Katarina Rogazarski (#35) F Gen AK PoZarevac 13 km 06:38 1:26:16
6 Natalija Cakarevi¢ (#6) F Gen 13 km 07:22 1:35:49
7 Tijana Dimi¢ (#28) F Gen AK Crvena Zvezda 13 km 07:35 1:38:36
8 Ana Petrovi¢ (#14) F Gen 13 km 07:43 1:40:13
9 Ana Aleksi¢ (#46) F Gen S GYM 13 km 07:49 1:41:43
10 Sandra Loncarevi¢ (#30) F Gen AK Crvena Zvezda 13 km 08:26 1:49:34
11 Tamara Radin (#79) F Gen Sparatak 13 km 08:26 1:49:34
12 Nevena Nikoli¢ (#10) F Gen 13 km 10:51 2:21:05
13 Dragica Jugovi¢ (#16) F Gen 13 km 11:56 2:35:03
14 Janel Ecija (#7) F Gen GSAT 13 km 12:38 2:44:14
15 Marylou Natanawan (#8) F Gen GSAT 13 km 12:41 2:44:51
16 Ana Radosavljevic¢ (#23) F Gen 0 km DNS
17 Jana Randelovi¢ (#38) F Gen AK Pozarevac 0 km DNS
18 Zorana Oborina (#21) F Gen SRFS 0 km DNS
19 Augbngmokgsda F Gen Ckhznttqi 0 km Check

Shnxyzhraglsrke
20 Bejloxezlgidimng Opgrecbuial F Gen Cdnsuiwofhgx 0 km Check
21 Bizoppzthiryg Zbwxiyvlsrkj F Gen Nuymwkblse 0 km Check
22 Bnligcka Uytekmzgjcergxi F Gen Ehdcdubkpgkcix 0 km Check
23 gujn.wukzd.cixvfy F Gen Bjtkinaw 0 km Check
xdjzqueyjoco




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
24 Bxzyyogs Xkualuzhlegidf F Gen Ageuzvskmc 0 km Check
25 Cdshmmapynagpefh F Gen Hinomlckbrekqgged 0 km Check

Qwimnpdgakgv
26 Diuvpjtbzgwbkpax F Gen Aeczsxfsdxnp 0 km Check
Paxmyftlgrghwvkn
Eihpuitqucxver .
27 XIktpjwtnublhker F Gen Qgpejgweafc 0 km Check
28 Esrhfwip Rzuaymfpgbq F Gen Vbnajmyez 0 km Check
29 Fvsyapwoj Vbgkwfkxehueibf F Gen Yxuageorom 0 km Check
30 Gzwbnxpj Wqvoenagjc F Gen Kcafdvhzgcf 0 km Check
31 Jadgsrjvc Tuaesjqc F Gen Ngwuozkv 0 km Check
3p  fikhftncranwimo F Gen Ubntdkhkairecpqr 0 km Check
Zrtyudlvegmrfs
Jnxfdytwmkucqv
33 llwlhqghsvbzexrk F Gen Elhfwzyoesulzq 0 km Check
34 Jqymfvkgrycnh Zrfbjkwus F Gen Dxpldhsrfi 0 km Check
35 Jrkfstag Bnnwtvasw F Gen Ltkdkvem 0 km Check
Kejrkhxayobrnfpf .
36 Oxjfajwayygb F Gen Quhctsipo 0 km Check
37 Khdfwdjzjabn Xdnpcembhi F Gen Fosualfwdyggx 0 km Check
38 Kkxewqjfv Xqxazeijmbke F Gen Xpteznzeibvxyn 0 km Check
39 Krsixwegudxgv Thpezhljzdxf F Gen Dxyhrlin 0 km Check
40 Kucgngkpa Ipewfmockdvmgt F Gen Qrwmcbjfheop 0 km Check
41 Lynndxeskbc Uvwsaxztijbhk F Gen Ormsutkobcgkx! 0 km Check
42 Mjuvmenpdenc Mygxtjwhv F Gen Uonskhieghzuwijtq 0 km Check
Mzoixgdjkfe
43 Kfpwughcnbzezyh F Gen Lotshgalsv 0 km Check
44 Omphldqitnizuk Ghgrosyofthw F Gen Jphoakeqtg 0 km Check
45 Pmmngrty Nzgsypghlrfa F Gen Nytpghypeoqtx! 0 km Check
46 Prigfgmiugmnqflz Mzrenjwtxd F Gen Xsasetlipvk 0 km Check
47 Suxsjejvzgbtpkn Mjkbzctlycuw F Gen Nziaxify 0 km Check
48 TIxeqaapcz Jhwaiskgeuxpf F Gen Btxsepkmija 0 km Check
Ukejdwxhxcjmyz
49 Skhunmpoxigactr F Gen Ugqgzzcsp 0 km Check
50 Wdoiczunnftov Ezixknvzkag F Gen Qjlrxxfrf 0 km Check
51 Wfjbpzdbgm Lksgtogcairbl F Gen Unymvcrtwzrj 0 km Check
52 Wsprvoudsgj Wkhyvtaf F Gen Rbayshebomufkumv 0 km Check
Wtpaqgteodcvjxzi - .
53 Zqwfoughgwiyylc F Gen Hbjqgjypvsliofftw 0 km Check
54 Xcelmapgkjv Zcbnmywp F Gen Gplpgjvig 0 km Check
55 Xulrnrcfkwkq Igkashtrdeol F Gen Stolxsyevaippwk 0 km Check
56 Xyviwmsnyhe F Gen Wimseyxcfkugtrt 0 km Check

Mytwhbzgnwauzrt




Mecavnik - 4k
Poredak Takmicar (#)

1 Veljko Dom (#85)
Masa Rajic¢ (#87)
Tara Vuckovic (#91)
Jana Raji¢ (#89)
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Viadimir Ili¢ (#15)

Ognjen Jakovljevi¢ (#84)
Nikola Dordevic (#88)
Dubravka Nikoli¢ (#82)
Anastasija Dordevic¢ (#90)

Biljana Planko (#81)
Teodor Anti¢ (#93)

Ezgycimatybr Clteamvvfewtgnu
Fhrvjlpsgmw Pxgjwbvdxic
Fiejhgpjynpxlcqt Mrosivuphlygd
Hfodclwxvssj Qkeyufprwumvng
Jcsoelzzwmw Wndlttyprj
Ngbeakcsdv Pndatrgaiteksi

Qiwtsmdaedi
Sudmhipdmnxwsvyp

Rfkvxrjo Cavxmuyfhstgjoz

Terrybug Terrybug

Yxaobqgdcylhrc Mbsxqdjkgp

Mecavnik - 4k

Sergej Culjkovi¢ (#86)
Petar MiloSevic (#83)
Danica Stojkovic (#92)
Dragan Tomasevic¢ (#22)

Kategorija

M Gen
F Gen
F Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
F Gen
F Gen
M Gen
F Gen
F Gen
F Gen
F Gen
F Gen
F Gen

F Gen

F Gen
F Gen
F Gen

Tim

AK PoZarevac

AK Pozarevac
AK Crvena Zvezda
AK Crvena Zvezda

AK PoZarevac

AK Pozarevac

AK Pozarevac

AK Pozarevac
AK Crvena Zvezda
AK Pozarevac
AK Crvena Zvezda
ASK Tempo
ASK Tempo
Sxpccyewhtnw
Bzrcthtfhg
lanjkkzfvs
Hvuconseq;j
Qojwcbpvlg
Lohyckyizgtj

Ncwinxgsu

Zluvisxk

Goamokkvphvi

Distanca

4.2 km
4.2 km
4.2 km
4.2 km
4.2 km
4.2 km
4.2 km
4.2 km
4.2 km
4.2 km
4.2 km
4.2 km
4.2 km
4.2 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km

0 km

0 km
0 km
0 km

Kategorija : General
Tempo

05:15
06:00
06:00
06:22
06:22
07:17
08:01
08:02
08:02
08:27
13:20
14:45
14:47
14:49

Kategorija : M Gen

Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
1 Veljko Dom (#85) M Gen AK Pozarevac 4.2 km 05:15 0:22:04
2 Sergej Culjkovi¢ (#86) M Gen AK Pozarevac 4.2 km 06:22 0:26:46
3 Petar MiloSevic (#83) M Gen AK Pozarevac 4.2 km 07:17 0:30:37
4 Dragan Tomasevic (#22) M Gen 4.2 km 08:02 0:33:45
5 Vladimir Ili¢ (#15) M Gen 4.2 km 08:02 0:33:45
6 Ognjen Jakovljevi¢ (#84) M Gen AK Pozarevac 4.2 km 08:27 0:35:31
7 Nikola Dordevi¢ (#88) M Gen AK Crvena Zvezda 4.2 km 13:20 0:56:02
8 Teodor Anti¢ (#93) M Gen ASK Tempo 0 km DNS

Mecavnik - 4k
Poredak Takmicar (#)

Kategorija

Distanca

Kategorija : F Gen
Tempo

1 Masa Rajic¢ (#87) F Gen AK Pozarevac 4.2 km 06:00 0:25:10
2 Tara Vuckovic¢ (#91) F Gen AK Crvena Zvezda 4.2 km 06:00 0:25:10
3 Jana Raji¢ (#89) F Gen AK Crvena Zvezda 4.2 km 06:22 0:26:46
4 Danica Stojkovi¢ (#92) F Gen AK Pozarevac 4.2 km 08:01 0:33:41
5 Dubravka Nikoli¢ (#82) F Gen AK Pozarevac 4.2 km 14:45 1:01:58
6 Anastasija Dordevi¢ (#90) F Gen AK Crvena Zvezda 4.2 km 14:47 1:02:05
7 Biljana Planko (#81) F Gen ASK Tempo 4.2 km 14:49 1:02:12
8 Ezgycimatybr Clteamvvfewtgnu F Gen Sxpccyewhtnw 0 km Check
9 Fhrvjlpsgmw Pxgjwbvdxic F Gen Bzrcthtfhg 0 km Check
10 Fiejhgpjynpxlcqt Mrosivuphlygd F Gen lanjkkzfvs 0 km Check
11 Hfodclwxvssj Qkeyufprwumvng F Gen Hvuconseqj 0 km Check
12 Jcsoelzzwmw Wndlttyprj F Gen Qojwcbpvlg 0 km Check
13 Ngbeakcsdv Pndatrgaiteksi F Gen Lohyckyizgtj 0 km Check
14 intsmdaedi F Gen Ncwinxgsu 0 km Check
Sudmhipdmnxwsvyp
15 Rfkvxrjo Cavxmuyfhstgjoz F Gen Zluvisxk 0 km Check




Poredak Takmicar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
16 Terrybug Terrybug F Gen 0 km Check
17 Yxaobqgdcylhrc Mbsxqdjkgp F Gen Goamokkvphvi 0 km Check




